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Grab and go (available all day)

Croissant or Pain au Chocolat
Ham & Cheese croissant
Jelly pot

Jelly & Custard pot

Fruit salad

Melon and pineapple pot
Yoghurt & Strawberry granola pot
Fruit

Chocolate Crunch pot
Sandwiches

Baguettes

Tortilla wraps

Pasta pots

Chicken Caesar salad

Cold drinks

Morning Break

Panini

Baked cheese & tomato Baguette slice
Subway

Lunch
Hot Meal of the day: Meat/veggie

Meal Deal (Main, Water, Piece of fruit): Meat/veggie

£1.20
£2.20
£0.80
£1.20
£1.55
£1.55
£1.45
£0.55
£1.20
From £2.10
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95
From £1.00

£3.10
£2.25
£3.15

£4/3.75
£5/4.75




