

## **Grab and go (available all day)**

Croissant or Pain au Chocolat	£1.20
Ham & Cheese croissant	£2.20
Jelly pot	£0.80
Jelly & Custard pot	£1.20
Fruit salad	£1.55
Melon and pineapple pot	£1.55
Yoghurt & Strawberry granola pot	£1.45
Fruit	£0.55
Chocolate Crunch pot	£1.20
Sandwiches	From £2.10
Baguettes	£2.75
Tortilla wraps	£2.75
Pasta pots	£2.75
Chicken Caesar salad	£2.95
Cold drinks	From £1.00
Morning Break	
Panini	£3.10
Baked cheese & tomato Baguette slice	£2.25
Subway	£3.15
Lunch	
Hot Meal of the day: Meat/veggie	£4/3.75

Meal Deal (Main, Water, Piece of fruit): Meat/veggie

£5/4.75